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no nnasaxHuio 15-16.06.2018r.

ropoa NG e

DU r.p. paspag pesynbTat  paspAapg
1 aeHb i
400 m k/n S
[EBOYKH
1so3p.rp
pes.-2003r.p u cT.
1 OeiHeko AnekcaHgpa 03 MC 5,06,10 MmcC Tupacnone 6p.Kapabeukoro
2 BacanaTtan ApuHa 00 mc 5,23,71 KMC Tupacnons 6p.Kapabeukoro
2 BO3p.rp.
Aes.-2004-05r.p.
1 MakoBeit EKaTepuHa 04 KMC 5,07,29 Mmc Tupacnonb 6p.Kapabeukoro
2 Yenosckana Codua 05 1 5,50,22 1 Tupacnonb MNoscraHioKk T.
3 lMpoupiwmrHa ApuHa 05 2 6,10,26 2 Tupacnonb MNosctaHwK T.
4 Tetepuyk OapbA 05 2 6,19,21 2 Tupacnons MoscTaHwoKk T.
400 m K/n
Manb4YyMKK
1so3p.rp
manby.-2002r.p. m cT.
1 CesacrtbaHoB Anekcangp 01 McC 4,51,55 KMC Tupacnons 6p.Kapabeukoro
2 AHpgpioleHko Muxaun 00 KMC 5,04,39 1 Tupacnonb 6p.Kapabeukoro
3 NaTkuH ApTem 02 1 5,32,74 2 Tupacnonsb 6p.Kapabeukoro
2 Bo3p.rp.
Mmanby.-2003-04r.p.
1 Xomyna Buktop 03 4,57,67 KMC Tupacnonb Mbiubikos A.B
2 YekaHoB AMUTpUiA 03 1 5,00,33 1 Tupacnons  6p.Kapabeukoro
3 Upblynan JaHuun 03 1 5,01,03 1 Tupacnonb 6p.Kapabeukoro
4 OcTpoBCKMIA AnekcaHgp 03 KMC 5,02,10 1 Tupacnonb 6p.Kapabeukoro
5 Nobposonbckuit Anekcen 03 KMC 5,05,37 1 Tupacnonb 6p.Kapabeukoro
6 Conosbes MBaH 04 2 5,15,78 2 Tupacnonb MoscraHiok T.
7 KanuHHukos Erop 03 5,16,15 2 Tupacnonb MbiubikoB A.B
8 BoHpapeHko Bnapg, 03 2 5,22,73 2 Tupacnonb 6p.Kapabeukoro
9 [para Bnagucnas 05 2 5,38,27 2 Tupacnonb MoscTaHioK T.
508/c
AEBOYKH
1Bo3p.rp
Aes.-2003r.p m cT.
1 [eiiHeko AnekcaHgpa 03 mc 0,27,59 KMC Tupacnonb 6p.Kapabeuxoro
2 KocmuHa AHHa 00 mc 0,28,30 KMC Tupacnons 6p.Kapabeukoro
3 MaTtpeHuuKaa AnuHa 01 MC H/A Tupacnonb 6p.Kapabeugoro
2 BO3p.rp.
pes.-2004-05r.p.
1 depoperko Kata 04 0,30,26 1 | Tupacnonb Mbiupikos A.B
2 Tetepuyk [apba 05 2 0,32,67 2 Tupacnons MoscTaHoK T.
3 MpoueHKo KpuctuHa 05 2 0,33,34 2 Tupacnonb MoscTaHiok T.

3 Bo3p.rp.
nes.-2006r.p. u ma.



1 CmupHosa [lapba
2 TutapeHko Bnapga
3 Beptoxoea [lapba
4 OmenbyeHKo Jlngua
5 Bo3HioK KapuHa
6 3aiuesa Hatanbn
7 Bonbckaa OKcaHa
8 byppaeiHan Bapeapa
9 Tpedunosa Hagemaa
10 bykatap AnekcaHpgpa
11 KywHupeHKo Esa
12 Ocapuan EBa
13 Kupuua AnuHa
14 benan JluHa
15 Uanok Mapusa
508/c
Manb4yMKu
1so3p.rp
manby.-2002r.p. u cT.
1 CeBactbaHOB AneKkcaHgp
2 [laHuy MeaH
3 KMWMUpELKUH APTEM
2 BO3p.rp.
manby.-2003-04r.p.
1 Kosanes Erop
2 Xomyna Bukrtop
3 XpaHoBcKMiA Baca
4 CneaH OMUTpUiA
5 KanuHHukos Erop
6 Kyabik Unba
3 BO3p.rp.
manby.-2005r.p. U mn.
1 [No6poBonbCKuii UBaH
2 [Opauyk EBreHumit
3 BeTtkos borgaH
4 3opkos [aHuun
5 KameHes Tumyp
6 benvbyeHkos Erop
7 MurtpodaHckuii Erop
8 Jleceukuit AneKkcaHgp
9 benobpos Bnagucnas
10 BaosuH Banepuid
11 Kosa4 Bnagumup
12 CredaHko Aptyp
13 BoppguaH PomaH
14 KupcaHos Kupunn
15 Mapakyua CraHucnas
16 Makosei JMUTpUi
17 Yy6 Tneb
18 ToponuubiH UBaH

06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
07
07
07
06
06
07

01
01
02

04
03
04
03
03
03

05
05
06
05
05
06
05
07
05
06
05
07
05
07
06
08
05
07
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0,29,35
0,30,30
0,31,70
0,32,39
0,32,70
0,33,41
0,33,83
0,35,54
0,35,62
0,36,22
0,37,10
0,37,66
0,38,64
H/A
H/A

0,24,71
0,26,63
0,31,91

0,26,97
0,27,50
0,27,80
0,27,82
0,28,19
0,30,74

0,28,79
0,28,86
0,30,06
0,30,35
0,30,35
0,30,55
0,30,84
0,30,97
0,30,99
0,31,09
0,31,46
0,32,55
0,32,69
0,32,99
0,33,00
0,33,85
0,34,15
0,35,02
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Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
PbibHMUa

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
PbibHMUa

Tupacnonsb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
PbibHUMUa

Tupacnonb
PbIbHMUa

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
PuibHMUa

Tupacnonsb
Tupacnons
PbibHUMLa
Tupacnons
Tupacnons
PuibHuua

Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
PbibHMUa

Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
PbibHUUa

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnones

6p. AHapeesa
6p. AHppeeBa
[OBopHuKk A.®

6p. AHapeeBa
6p. AHapeesa
6p. AHapeesa
6p. AHgpeesa
[BopHuK A.®

6p. AHppeesa
6p. AHgpeeBa
6p. AHgpeeBa
MebiubikoB A.B
HyWkosa E.A

Mpbiupikos A.B
My#koea E.A

6p.Kapabeukoro
6p.Kapabeukoro
Yerumenko ALE

MNoecraHoKk T.
MpbiubikoB A.B
Ycrumenko ALE
Meiubikos A.B
Mbiubikos A.B
Ycrumenko ALE

MoecTaHiok T.
MoscTaHiok T.
6p. Angpeesa
[BOpHUK A.D
MoscTaHwoK T.
6p. AHapeeea
MoscTaHwoK T.
6p. AHgpeesa
MoscTaHwoK T.
6p. AHapeesa
MoscTaHoK T.
6p. AHgpeeea
Yctumenko ALE
6p. AHgpeeBa
MbiubikoB A.B
6p. AHapeesa
MoscraHioKk T.
6p. AHgpeeBa



19 Op3yn Buktop

20 osmup Bosa

21 Mapywak Muwa

22 KpuBOKYNbCKUIA Unba
23 bybnuk Erop

24 Mpwuraxiok Cawa

25 Jlynra Makcum

26 Manblit Makcum

27 Uanok Cawa

800 B/c
BEeBOYKM
2 BO3p.rp.
aes.-2004-05r.p.
1 Makoseit EKaTepuHa
2 ®epopeHko Kata
3 AweHko Mapua
3 Bo3p.rp.
nes.-2006r.p. v ma.
1 TadpaTtosa AHacTtacua
2 Ocapuan Eea

800 8/c

Manb4UKH

1Bo3p.rp

manb4.-2002r.p. m cT.
1 OaHuy UeaH

2 CeBacTbaHOB AneKcaHgp

2 BO3p.rp.
manby.-2003-04r.p.
1 YekaHos OMUTPUIA
2 Koeanes Erop
3 boHpapeHko Bnag
3 Bo3p.rp.

manby.-2005r.p. v ma.

1 Weey aHuna

2 Opnos Hukuta

3 Nleceukmnit AnekcaHap
4 Yunak Bnag

5 Mapakyua CraHucnas
6 osmup Bosa

2 peHb
200m k/n
AEBOYKH
2 BO3p.rp.
nes.-2004-05r.p.
1 TeTtepuyk Oapba
2 AweHko Mapua
3 MpoubiwrHa ApuHa

08
07
08
07
07
07
07
06
07

04
04
05

06
07

01
01

03
04
03

05
06
07
06
06
07

05
05
05

3 0,35,58
0,36,96
1w 0,40,13
10 0,41,28
10 a/k
lio a/k
3 a/k
2 afx
1o H/A
KMC 9,43,95
11,06,65
2 11,24,49
1 10,44,55
13,10,81
mc 8,53,15
mc 9,19,04
i | 9,21,64
1 9,42,64
2 9,53,67
2 9,50,84
3 10,37,95
3 10,53,30
3 11,58,39
12,07,97
13,48,60
2 2,51,70
2 2,52,16
2 2,54,25

loH
loH
210H
210H

KMC
2
2

KMC

[

w w wNN

6/p

(%]

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
PbiBHULA
PbibHMUa
PbiBHMUa
PbiBHMUa
Tupacnonb
PuiBHMUa
PbiBHMUa

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnons

Tupacnons
Tupacnons

Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

6p. AHgpeesa
Mbiubikos A.B
Wyitkosa E.A
Yctumenko ALE
Yctumenko ALE
Yctumenko AE
6p. AHppeesa
[BopHuK A.®
yikosa E.A

6p.Kapabeukoro
Mbiybikos A.B
MoscTaHoOK T.

MoscTaHiok T.
MbiubikoB A.B

6p.Kapabeukoro
6p.Kapabeykoro

6p.Kapa6eukoro
MoecraHiok T.
6p.Kapabeukoro

MoscraHioK T.
MoscTaHioK T.
6p. AHgpeesa
6p. AHapeesa
Mbiupikos A.B
Mbiupikos A.B

MoscTtaHoKk T.
MoscTaHwK T.
MoecTaHoK T.



200m K/n
Manb4yuKu
2 BO3p.rp.
manby.-2003-04r.p.
1 Upiynau OJauuun
2 Conosbes MBaH
3 Bo3p.rp.
mMmanby.-2005r.p. 1 mn.
1 MutpodaHckui Erop
2 Opara Bnagucnas
3 Bbensyexkos Erop
4 BposuH Banepuii
5 ToponuupiH MBaH
6 Caynak Makcum
7 Bo6posBonbckuid KOpuia
8 Benobpoe Bnagucnas
9 BeTtkos BoragaH

200m B/c
AEBOYKM
1Bo3p.rp
Aes.-2003r.p n cr.
1 [leiiHeko AneKkcaHgpa
2 KocmuHa AHHa
2 BO3p.rp.
Aes.-2004-05r.p.
1 Makoseit EkaTepuHa
2 ®epopenko Kata
3 Bo3p.rp.
ges.-2006r.p. n mn.
1 TadpaTtoBa AHacTtacus
2 CmupHoBa [lapba
3 Ocapuyan Esa
4 bykatap AnexkcaHgpa
5 benas /luHa

200m B/c
MaNbYUKK
1Bo3p.rp
manby.-2002r.p. 1 cT.
1 CeBacTbAHOB AneKkcaHap
2 Oanuy UeaH
2 BO3p.rp.
manby.-2003-04r.p.
1 Kosanes Erop

2 [lo6poBonbCKMiA Anekceit

3 YekaHoB AMUTpUA
4 boHpapeHko Bnapg,
5 CnesaH AMuUTpuiA

03
04

05
05
06
06
07
06
07
05
06

03
01

04
04

06
06
07
07
06

01

04
03
03
03
03

w w w NN

MC
MmcC

KMC

1oH

mcC
mcC

2,25,29
2,29,54

2,42,95
2,43,04
2,47,38
2,54,54
3,03,12
3,07,59
3,18,09
A/K
a/k

2,08,41
2,21,12

2,17,12
2,31,40

2,26,89
2,34,99
2,54,15
2,54,70
H/A

2,03,38
2,03,50

2,07,30
2,08,29
2,10,34
2,15,29
2,19,86

N
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KMC

w w NN

KMmC
KMC

NN R

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnons
Tupacnones
Tupacnons
Tupacnons
Tupacnone
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonsb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnoneb
Tupacnons
Tupacnonsb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons

Tupacnons
Tupacnons

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb

6p.Kapabeukoro
MoectaHioK T.

MoecTaHioK T.
MosctaHioK T.
6p. AHgpeesa
6p. Angpeesa
6p. AHapeeea
6p. AHgpeeBa
6p. AHgpeesa
MoscTaHiok T.
6p. AHgpeesa

6p.Kapabeukoro
6p.Kapabeukoro

6p.Kapabeukoro
Mbiupikos A.B

MoectaHiok T.
6p. AHapeesa
Mbiubikos A.B
6p. AHgpeesa
Mbiubikos A.B

6p.Kapabeuxoro
6p.Kapabeukoro

MoscTaHioKk T.
6p.Kapabeukoro
6p.Kapabeuxoro
6p.Kapabeukoro
MebiubikoB A.B



3 BoO3p.rp.

Manby.-2005r.p. 1 mn.

1 Wesey faHuna
2 Lpauyk EBreHuni
3 KameHes Tumyp
4 No6posonbckuii UeaH
5 Opnoe HukuTa
6 Nleceuxuit AnekcaHgp
7 Yy6 Mneb
8 Makosen AMUTPUIA
9 Yunak Bnap
10 Kosa4 Bnagumup
11 Mapakyua CraHucnas
12 Yy6 Makcum

200m 6p
AEBOYKMH
2 Bo3p.rp.
Aes.-2004-05r.p.
1 Makoseli EkaTepuHa
2 Mpouexko KpuctuHa
3 MpoublwKnHa ApuHa
3 Bo3p.rp.
Aes.-2006r.p. u mA.
1 OmenbueHko Jfinaua
2 TutapeHko Bnaga
3 Tpedwunosa Hagexna
4 KywHupeHko Ea
5 BosHiok KapuHa

200m 6p
Manb4yMKu
2 BO3p.rp.
manby.-2003-04r.p.
1 Ubiynax JaHumn
2 KanuHHMKOB Erop
3 boHgapeHKo Bnapg
3 BO3p.rp.

manby.-2005r.p. u ma.

1 MutpodaHckui Erop
2 Op3yn Buktop
3 ¥Mosmup Bosa

200m H/c
AEeBOYKHU
1Bo3p.rp
aes.-2003r.p u ct.
1 Bacanatas ApuHa
2 BO3p.rp.
Aes.-2004-05r.p.

05
05
05
05
06
07
05
08
06
05
06
07

04
05
05

06
06
07
07
06

03
03
03

05
08
07

00

W www NN

KMC

N W NN

McC

2,15,16
2,23,51
2,27,00
2,28,67
2,31,52
2,32,10
2,36,09
2,39,09
2,39,99
2,41,41
2,43,35
3,05,46

2,48,78
3,15,63
3,26,73

3,15,13
3,15,59
3,19,78
3,37,79
a/k

2,29,67
2,41,04
2,48,10

3,12,21
3,15,43
H/A

2,35,27

W w wwwwwNeN NN
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KMC

w
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KMC

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonsb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnone
Tupacnone
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonsb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnons
Tupacnons

Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnons
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb

MosecraHioK T.
MoscraHioKk T.
MoscraHioK T.
MoscraHioK T.
MoscraHwK T.
6p. AHgpeesa
MoscTaHioK T.
6p. AHgpeesa
6p. AHgpeesa
MoBcTaHoK T.
Mebiybikos A.B
6p. AHapeesa

6p.Kapabeukoro

MoscTtaHiok T.
NoscTaHwK T.

6p. AHgpeeBa
6p. AHgpeesa
6p. AHapeeBa
6p. AHgpeesa
6p. AHgpeesa

6p.Kapabeukoro
Mbiybikos A.B

6p.Kapabeukoro

MoscTaHoK T.
6p. AHgpeeBa
Mbiybikos A.B

6p.Kapabeykoro



1 Yenosckan Codua
2 Tetepuyk [apba
3 Bo3p.rp.
Aes.-2006r.p. u ma.
1 Tadpartosa AHacTacua
2 3aiuesa Hatanba
3 Bonbckana OkcaHa
200m H/c
MaNb4yMKH
1Bo3p.rp
Manby.-2002r.p. u cT.
1 AHaproweHko Muxaun
2 CeBacTbAHOB AnekcaHgp
3 NatkuH Aptem
2 BO3p.rp.
manby.-2003-04r.p.
1 Xomyna Buktop
2 Conosbes MUBaH
3 CneaH OmuTpuii
3 Bo3p.rp.
manb4.-2005r.p. u ma.
1 Beno6pos Bnagucnae
2 KupcaHos Knpunn
3 Mapakyuya CraHucnas

200m b6ar
OEeBOYKM
1Bo3p.rp
Aes.-2003r.p u cT.
1 [OeiHeko AnekcaHapa
2 Bacanartaa ApuHa
2 BO3p.rp.
Aes.-2004-05r.p.
1 Yenosckasa Codusa
2 ®epopeHko Kata
3 AweHko Mapua
3 BO3p.rp.
Aes.-2006r.p. v mn.
1 bepioxosa [lapba
200m 6ar
Manb4yuKM
2 BO3p.rp.
manbu.-2003-04r.p.
1 OcTpoBCKuit Anekcangp
2 Xomyna Bukrop
3 YekaHos mutpuit
4 Kosanes Erop
3 Bo3p.rp.
manby.-2005r.p. u mA.
1 Apara Bnagucnas

05
05

06
07
06

00
01
02

03
04
03

05
07
06

03
00

05
04
05

06

03

03

03
04

05

KMC
McC

mMmcC
MmcC

KMC

2,38,73
2,49,72

2,36,23
2,45,51
2,54,63

2,15,32
2,19,57
2,24,48

2,12,70
2,23,99
H/A

2,37,80
2,52,84
2,54,49

2,27,85
2,32,13

2,54,40
3,04,13
3,11,98

2,58,69

2,20,75

2,24,92

2,35,50
2,46,72

2,51,19

KMC

KMC

[TUR RS

Tupacnonsb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnons
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb

Tupacnone
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons

Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnons
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb

PbiBHUMUa

Tupacnonb

Twpacnons

Tupacnonb
Tupacnons

Tupacnonb

MoecTaHwoKk T.
MoscTaHoK T.

MoscTaHioK T.
6p. Angpeesa
6p. AHgpeeBa

6p.Kapabeukoro
6p.Kapabeykoro
6p.Kapabeukoro

Mbiubikos A.B
MoBcTaHwK T.
Mbiybikos A.B

MoBcTaHoK T.
bp. AHgpeesa
Meiupikos A.B

6p.Kapabeukoro
6p.Kapabeukoro

MoscTaHwK T.
Mbiubikos A.B
MoscTaHwK T.

[OBopHuKk A.®

6p.Kapabeukoro

Mbiubikos A.B

6p.Kapabeukoro
MoBcTaHioK T.

MNoscraHoK T.



2 CredaHko ApTyp
3 NlyHra Makcum

3 aeHb
100m B/c
BEBOYKH
1so3p.rp
pes.-2003r.p m cT.
1 [OeitHeko AnekcaHapa
2 KocmuHa AHHa
2 BO3p.rp.
Aes.-2004-05r.p.
1 Makosei EkaTepuHa
2 ®epopeHko KaTa
3 Bo3p.rp.
Aes.-2006r.p. v ma.
1 CmupHoBa [apbAa
2 TutapeHko Bnapa
3 bypaeitHas Bapeapa
4 bykaTtap AnekcaHapa
5 Ocapuan Eea
6 Kupuua AnuHa
7 benaa JlnuHa
100m B/c
Manb4yMKK
1so3p.rp
manby.-2002r.p. M cT.
1 CeBacTbAHOB AnekcaHap
2 OaHuy UsaH
3 KnwmupelwKkuH Aptém
2 Bo3p.rp.
manby.-2003-04r.p.
1 Kosanes Erop
2 YekaHos OmuTpuit
3 CneaH AmMuTpui
~ 4 XpaHoBcKkuit Bacs
5 boHpapeHko Bnag
6 Kygbik Unbs
7 TeimkosaH Cawa
3 Bo3p.rp.
manb4.-2005r.p. u ma.
1 Opavyyk EBreHuit
2 NobpoBonbckuii MBaH
3 KameHes Tumyp
4 Manbld Makcum
5 3opkos flaHuun
6 Kosay Bnagnmup
7 Yunak Bnapg
8 Mapakyua CraHucnas
9 Opnos Hukura

07
07

03
01

04
04

06
06
06
07
07
06
06

01
02

04
03
03
04
03
03
04

05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06

3

mcC
mcC

KMC

MC
MC
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w w NN

w w w NN

3,08,60
a/k

0,59,49
1,02,32

1,03,50
1,08,70

1,06,27
1,08,04
1,18,32
1,21,10
1,26,59
1,28,73
H/A

0,57,38
0,57,85
1,13,03

0,59,43
1,00,40
1,02,52
1,03,04
1,03,50
1,12,93
1,23,69

1,03,60
1,04,84
1,06,90
1,08,41
1,11,44
1,12,14
1,13,52
1,13,78
1,14,20
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mcC
KMC
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Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnons
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
PbiBHUUa

Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
PbibHMUa

Tupacnone

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonsb
PbiBHMUaE

Tupacnonsb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
PbiBHMUA
Tupacnonsb
PbiBHMUa
PeibHuua

Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
PbibHMUa

PbibHMUA

Tupacnons
Tupacnons
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb

6p. AHapeesa
6p. AHapeesa

6p.Kapabeukoro
6p.Kapabeukoro

6p.Kapabeukoro
Mebiupikos A.B

6p. AHgpeeBa
6p. AHgpeeBa
[ABopHuK A.®

6p. AHgpeesa
Meiysikos A.B
Hyikoea E.A

Mbiubikos A.B

6p.Kapabeukoro
6p.Kapabeuxkoro
YctumeHko ALE

MNoscTaHoOK T.
6p.Kapabeukoro
Meiybikos A.B

YctumeHko ALE
6p.Kapabeukoro
Yctumenko A.E
Yctumenko ALE

MoscTaHwoK T.
MNoscTaHioK T.
MoscTaHoK T.
[BopHuk A.®
[BopHuK A.®
MosectaHoK T.
6p. AHapeeBa
Mebiusikos A.B
MoscTaHiok T.



10 Npwraxiok Cawa
11 By6nuk Erop

100m 6p
OEeBOYKH
2 BO3p.rp.
pes.-2004-05r.p.
1 MNMpoueHKo KpucTuHa
2 lMpoupiwnHa ApuHa
3 BO3p.rp.
Aes.-2006r.p. u ma.
1 OmenbyeHko luaua
2 Tpedwunosa Hagexnaa
3 Bo3HioK KapuHa
4 KywHupeHko Esa
5 bypaeiiHaa Bapsapa
6 Kupuua AnuHa
7 Benaa luna
8 Lanok Mapus
100m 6p
MaNIbuMKK
1Bo3p.rp

manby.-2002r.p. M cT.
1 KnwmupelwkuH Aptém

2 BO3p.rp.

Manby.-2003-04r.p.
1 KanuuHukos Erop
2 Ublynan Januunn

3 BO3p.rp.

Manby.-2005r.p. ¥ ma.

1 Wsey JaHuna

2 [para Bnagucnas
3 Ops3yn Buktop

4 bopguaH PomaH

5 Moemup Bosa

6 Bybnuk Erop

7 Mapyuwak Muwa

8 Yy6 Mneb

9 Uanok Cawa

100m H/c

OEBOYKKU

1s03p.rp

Aes.-2003r.p u cT.
1 Bacanaras ApuHa

2 BO3p.rp.

Aes.-2004-05r.p.
1 Yenosckaa Copua
2 Tetepuyk Lapbsa

3 BO3p.rp.
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1,27,38
1,28,00

1,30,28
1,37,27

1,31,34
1,32,73
1,34,67
1,42,58
1,43,60
1,57,50
H/A
H/A

1,34,82

1,10,18
1,11,68

1,21,28
1,26,86
131,21
1,36,96
1,37,69
1,51,06
1,53,29
H/a
H/A

1,12,07

1,17,42
1,18,50
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PbiBHMUA
PbiBHMLa

Tupacnons
Tupacnonb

Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
PbibHMUa
PbibHMUa
Tupacnonb
PeibHMLa

PbibHUUa

Tupacnons
Tupacnonb

Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Pbi6HMUA
Tupacnons
PbibHMUa
PbibHUUa
Tupacnons
PbibHMLa

Tupacnons

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

YctumeHko AE
YcrumeHko ALE

MoscTtaHwK T.
MoscTaHwoK T.

6p. AHapeeea
6p. AHgpeesa
6p. AHapeesa
6p. AHgpeeBa
[BopHUK A.®
Hynkosa E.A
Mbiupikos A.B
yikosa E.A

YctumeHko ALE

Meiubikos A.B
6p.Kapabeukoro

MosecTaHioKk T.
MNoscTaHioK T.
6p. AHapeesa
YctumeHko ALE
Mbiybikos A.B
YctumeHko A.E
Hy#kosa E.A
MosctaHoK T.
Wyiikosa E.A

6p.Kapabeukoro

MoBcTaHoK T.
MoscTaHoK T.



pes.-2006r.p. u ma.
1 Tadpartosa AHacTacua
2 3aunuesa HatanbAa
3 Bonbckaa OKcaHa
100m H/c
MaNbYyUKK
1so3p.rp
manby.-2002r.p. U cT.
1 AngproweHko Muxaun

2 CeBacTbAHOB AnekcaHap

3 NlatknH Aptem
2 BO3p.rp.
manby.-2003-04r.p.
1 Xomyna Buktop
2 Conosbes MBaH
3 CnesH OmuTpuid
4 Kyabik Unba
5 TeimkoBaH Cawa
3 Bo3p.rp.
Manby.-2005r.p. u ma.
1 [pauyk EBreHum
2 benobpos Bnagucnas
3 Manbii Makcum
4 BposuH Banepui
5 KupcaHoe Kupunn
6 Mapakyua CraHucnas
7 bopgmaH PomaH
8 MpwuraHiok Cawa
9 Mapywak Muwa

100m 6ar
BEBOYKH
1so3p.rp
Aes.-2003r.p m cT.
1 Bacanatas ApuHa
2 BO3p.rp.
Aes.-2004-05r.p.
1 ®epopeHko Kara
2 MpoupblwmHa ApuHa
3 Bo3p.rp.
Aes.-2006r.p. u mn.
1 Beptoxosa [lapba
2 Uanok Mapwusa

100m 6ar
MaNIbYMKH
2 BO3p.rp.
manby.-2003-04r.p.

1 OcTpoBCcKuiA Anekcanap

2 Upbiynax Januun
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1,12,91
1,17,00
1,21,65

1,02,66
1,06,34
1,06,91

0,59,84
1,06,93
1,16,73
1,21,67
a/k

1,12,35
1,16,39
1,17,73
1,17,83
1,20,82
1,22,04
1,28,20
1,33,16
a/k

1,07,12

1,19,16
1,24,50

1,14,98
H/A

1,03,46
1,07,63
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Tupacnonsb
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
PbibHMLa
PbibHMLa

Tupacnons
Tupacnons
PbiBHMLA
Tupacnone
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonsb
PbiBHMUa
PblbHMUa
Pbi6GHMUa

Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

PbibHMUa
PuibHMUa

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

MoscTaHwoK T.
6p. AHapeesa
6p. AHgpeesa

6p.Kapabeukoro
6p.Kapabeukoro
6p.Kapabeukoro

Meiubikos A.B
MoscTaHoK T.
Mbiupikos A.B
Yctumenko ALE
Ycrumenko A.E

MosecTaHioK T.
MoecTtaHioKk T.
[BopHUK AP
6p. AHapeeBa
6p. AHppeesa
Mebiybikos A.B
Ycrumenko ALE
YctumeHko A.E
Hyikosa E.A

6p.Kapabeukoro

Mbiupbikos A.B
MoBcTaHoOK T.

OBopHuK A.®
yiikoea E.A

6p.Kapabeukoro
6p.Kapabeukoro



3 Conosbes WeaH
4 XpaHoBCKuiA Baca
5 Xomyna Bukrop

3 BoO3p.rp.

manby.-2005r.p. 1 ma.

1 Opara Bnagucnas

2 [obpoeonbckuit Meax

3 BetkoB borgaH

4 CredaHKko Aptyp

5 ToponuupbiH MBaH

6 JlyHra Makcum

7 Benobpos Bnagucnas

8 3opkos OdaHuun

9 Mapakyua CraHucnas
10 Uanok Cawa

400m B/cC
BEeBOYKH
1so3p.rp
Aes.-2003r.p u cT.
1 [eitHeko AnekcaHgpa
2 MartpeHuukan AnmHa
2 Bo3p.rp.
Aes.-2004-05r.p.
1 Makoseit EKaTepuHa
2 Yenosckas Codua
3 AweHko Mapus
4 depopeHko Kata
3 BO3p.rp.
aes.-2006r.p. u mn.
1 Tadpartoea AHacTacun
2 Ocapguyan Esa
3 benas JluHa
400m B/c
Masb4YMKM
1Bo3p.rp
manby.-2002r.p. u cT.
1 AaHuy UBaH
2 BO3p.rp.
manby.-2003-04r.p.

1 Jo6poBonbCKkuii Anekcen

2 YekaHoB OMHUTpui

3 Kosanes Erop

4 boHpgapeHko Bnag
3 BO3p.rp.

Manbd.-2005r.p. ¥ mAa.

1 Wseuy AaHuna

2 Opnos HukuTa

3 Kamenes Tumyp
4 benbyeHKkos Erop
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1,09,00
1,11,87
a/k

1,14,19
1,16,64
1,17,15
1,23,45
1,26,73
1,27,19
1,29,59
1,32,92
H/A
H/A

4,32,45
H/a

4,40,79

5,26,13

5,35,60
H/A

5,15,15
6,08,99
H/A

4,22,34

4,25,27
4,29,09
4,31,85
4,49,40
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5,10,20
5,11,91
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Tupacnonb
PbibHUUa
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonsb
Tupacnons
Tupacnons
PbibHMUa

Tupacnone
PbiBHMUa

Tupacnonbs
Tupacnonb

Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnons

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb

Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

MoscTaHwoK T.
YetumeHko ALE
Mbiupikos A.B

MoecTaHioK T.
MoecTaHoK T.
6p. AHgpeeBa
6p. AHgpeesa
6p. AHgpeesa
6p. AHapeesa
MoscTaHwK T.
[OBopHUK A.D

Mbiupbikos A.B
Hy#kosa E.A

6p.Kapabeukoro
6p.Kapabeuxkoro

6p.Kapabeukoro
MNoscTaHioK T.
MoscTaHoK T.
Meiybikos A.B

MoscTaHiok T.
Mpbiubikos A.B
Mbiupikos A.B

6p.Kapabeuxkoro

6p.Kapabeukoro
6p.Kapabeukoro
MoecraHiok T.

6p.Kapabeukoro

MoscTaHioKk T.
MoscTaHioK T.
MoscTaHwK T.
6p. AHapeesa



5 Nleceukuit AnekcaHap 07

6 Makosei AMuUTpuit 08
7 Yy6 neb 05
8 osmup Bosa 07

n. cyaba—

Fn. cekperapb — \ o

w

5,13,46 2 Tupacnonb
5,24,00 3 Tupacnonb
5,38,41 3 Tupacnonb
5,49,74 3 Tupacnonb

\

|

MoecTtaHioKk TaTbAHa BacunbeBHa

' Kopoctunexko Enena MNeTposHa

6p. AHgpeesa
6p. AHgpeeBa
MoscTaHoK T.
Mbiupbikos A.B



